
FOOTBALL E DB

48 45

DATE:  September 22 475 253

17 12

LOCATION:  Ephrata 0 1

6 (59) 4 (41)

Ephrata 14 21 7 6 48

Daniel Boone 0 0 0 7 7

7-0

14-0

21-0

28-0

35-0

42-0

42-7

48-7

DANIEL BOONE BLAZERS

Dean Rotter

Ethan Kryman

Freddy Lacey

Gavin Welker

Hayden Moyer

Max Heffner 3 (57)

5/13 (73) 9 (36)

(DB) Lacey 2 yard run (Aidukas kick)

(E) 6 yard pass (kick no good)

Total Plays

Total Yards

1st Downs

Turnovers

Penalties

SCORING PLAYS

PASSING RUSHING RECEIVING

(E) 2 yard run (kick good)

FIELD GOALS

(E) 18 yard pass (kick good)

(E) 34 yard pass (kick good)

(E) 10 yard pass (kick good)

(E) 8 yard run (kick good)

10 (57)

1 (4) 1 (-1)

12 (83) 1 TD

1 (17)

(E) 9 yard run (kick good)


