FOOTBALL

DATE: September 22

LOCATION: Ephrata





	E	
Total Plays	48	45
Total Yards	475	253
1st Downs	17	12
Turnovers	0	1
Penalties	6 (59)	4 (41)

Ephrata	14	21	7	6	48
Daniel Boone	0	0	0	7	7

SCORING PLAYS

(E) 2 yard run (kick good)	7-0
(E) 18 yard pass (kick good)	14-0
(E) 9 yard run (kick good)	21-0
(E) 34 yard pass (kick good)	28-0
(E) 10 yard pass (kick good)	35-0
(E) 8 yard run (kick good)	42-0
(DB) Lacey 2 yard run (Aidukas kick)	42-7
(E) 6 yard pass (kick no good)	48-7

DANIEL BOONE BLAZERS	PASSING	RUSHING	RECEIVING	FIELD GOALS
Dean Rotter	5/13 (73)	9 (36)		
Ethan Kryman		1 (4)	1 (-1)	
Freddy Lacey		12 (83) 1 TD		
Gavin Welker			1 (17)	
Hayden Moyer		10 (57)		
Max Heffner			3 (57)	